[bookmark: 8th_GRADE][image: þÿ][image: þÿ]7th GRADE
[bookmark: ZACHRY_BOYS_BASKETBALL]ZACHRY GIRLS Basketball
2016 - 2017 SCHEDULE

	DATE
	OPPONENT
	SITE
	TIME

	Wednesday , November 16
	Hobby Middle School
            (scrimmage)
	 Hobby
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, November 30
	Rudder Middle School
	 Rudder
	            5:00 pm 


	[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, December 3
	“A” Round Robin Tournament
	Briscoe
	TBA

	Wednesday, December 7
	 Jefferson Middle School
	Zachry
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, December 14
	Stinson Middle School
	 Zachry
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, January 4
	Garcia Middle School
	Garcia
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, January 11
	Connally Middle School
	 Zachry
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, January 18
	Stevenson Middle School
	 Stevenson
	 5:00 pm

	Wednesday, January 25
	Rawlinson Middle School
	 Zachry
	5:00 pm

	Friday/Saturday, January 27-28
	“A” Team End of Season Tournament

	TBA
	TBA

	Thursday, February 2 
	Folks Middle School
	Zachry
	5:00 pm





	Cantu, Sabrina
	Nunez, Gabriela
	Williams, Amaris

	Dancy, Aniya
	Oliva, Janie

	Zapata, Seriah

	Durkin, Niya
	Ramirez, Maribel
	Dandeneau, Amanda

	Galvan, Azeray
	Regino, Leilani
	

	Garza, Isabella
	Rodriguez, Jaime
	

	Gelashvili, Jasmine
	Rodriguez, Miranda
	

	Golphin, Michiya
	Rodriguez, Rebecca
	

	Haynes, Jada
	Rodriguez-Lopez, Jennifer
	

	Heffernan, Justice
	Sampson, Taranique
	

	Hernandez, Sophia
	Schuschardt, Blythe
	Coach: Michelle Martinez
Coac

	Jones, Christiyan
	Soto, Dee’ann
	Coach: Danielle Lira

	Lamb, Alana
	Stanton, Kayleen
	Managers: 

	Liendo, Natalie
	Trevino, Isabella
	

	Lopez, Alexandra
	Vaca, Amerie
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